AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Agriculture Building Board Room - 2800 N. Lincoln - Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Monday, May 6, 2013 - 9:30 a.m.

Call to Qrder.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of the April 1, 2013 regular meeting minutes.

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #1).

Recognition of Debi Carnott, Water Quality Division Conservation Plan Writer/Education
Coordinator, for 25 years of service.

Presentation of Agreements (Exhibit #2):
Discussion and possible approval of the following continued agreement (Exhibit #2):

d.

Office of Attorney General for legal services in FY2014.

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreements:

b.

Konawa Conservation District to provide funds to assist local prescribed burn
association to facilitate prescribed fire on private lands.

Payne County Conservation District to provide funds to assist the Oklahoma
Prescribed Burn Association to facilitate prescribed fire on private lands through the
purchase of communications equipment that can be utilized statewide.

SES, Inc to provide temporary staff support to the Carbon Program with advisory
services, academic literature review, and writing assistance for timely completion of
deliverables for the WFEC/CIG Project.

OSU Environmental Sciences Graduate Program to provide space for Jeri Fleming
and the Blue Thumb Program on OSU campus.

Discussion and possible approval of Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #3):

a.
b.

C.

GIS and 911 Seminar, May 28-30, 2013, St. Louis, Missouri.

National Association of Abandoned Mine Land Program Annual Conference,
September 22-25, 2013, Daniels, West Virginia.

13™ National Watershed Conference, May 19-22, 2013, Tunica, Mississippi.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #4).
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

To meet requirements for Conservation District Director Elections for Position #3,

discussion and possible action to authorize the Execuitve Director to:

a.  certify eligibility of candidates Filing a Notification and Declaration of Candidacy for
District Director, Position #3 during the filing period from May 1-14, 2013; and

b.  approve polling places in those conservation districts that will be holding elections for
District Director, Position #3 on Tuesday, June 4, 2013.

Public Comments.
New Business.
Break (at option of the Chair)

Partnership Reports:

a.  Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry
b. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service

¢c.  Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts

Status Reports:

a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members

b.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff

Mike Thralls, Executive Director

Lisa Knauf Owen, District Services Director

Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director

Mike Kastl, Abandoned Mine Land Director

Steve Coffman, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Mike Sharp, Office of Geographic Information and Technical Services Director
Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director

Ben Pollard, Assistant Director

NN AL

Next Meeting: Monday, June 3, 2013, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N. Lincoln
Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

Adjournment.
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF MARCH 20, 2013 THRU APRIL 23, 2013

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

39833 19301 1000001 3/22/2013 $188.41 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
39948 40000 3000002 4/2/2013 $135,061.47 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
39949 70000 3000002 4/2/2013 $6,549.46 512120 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
40042 40000 3000002 4/10/2013 $58,934.74 513250 OKLAHOMA PUELIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
40042 70000 3000002 4/10/2013 $13,395.99 513250 OKLAHOMA PUEBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
40074 19301 5000001 4/12/2013 $3,460.00 512230 EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMMISSION
40074 40000 1000001 471272013 $3,121.97 512230 EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMMISSION
40079 19301 1000001 4/16/2013 $188.41 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
40186 19301 3000002 4/23/2013 $1,453.20 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
HO252016 99400 3/25/2013 $26.00 633110 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO252017 99400 3/25/2013 $181.18 633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY -
HO252018 99400 3/25/2013 $185.00 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA
HO252019 994Q0 3/25/2013 $450.00 633190 OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
H0252020 99400 3/25/2013 $840.95 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CQO
H0252021 99400 3/25/2013 $400.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
HO0252022 99400 3/25/2013 $60.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
HO252023 99400 372572013 $4,979.00 633130 OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

$229,475.78 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

Administration
39412 19301 1000001 472372013 $1,210.00 515560 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
39587 19301 1000001 47872013 $505.67 532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
39587 43000 1000001 4/8/2013 $716.90 532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
39813 19301 1000001 3/22/2013 $634.75 515610 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
39814 19301 1000CG01 372272013 $216.32 515610 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
39852 19301 1000001 3/21/2013 $504.00 522130 SHERATON MIDWEST CITY HOTEL
39853 19301 1000001 3/22/2013 $524.90 532140 QOFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
39853 40000 10G0001 3/2272013 $614.02 532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
39879 43000 1000001 3/25/2013 $446.50 532160 SHARP BELECTRONICS CORPORATION
39880 19301 1000001 3/25/2013 $212.50 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
39897 24500 1000001 3/26/2013 $97.50 531260 ASSOCIATION OF GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTANTS
39898 19301 1000001 3/25/2013 $69.46 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC
39900 19301 1000001 372572013 $19.35 536140 EUREXKA WATER COMPANY
39904 19301 1000001 3/28/2013 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE 5VCS
39906 19301 1000001 372772013 $184,928,37 545210 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
39929 19301 10000035 3/28/2013 $75.42 521110 HARRISON MARK 3
39929 19301 1000005 372872013 $69.00 521120 HARRISON MARK 8
39929 19301 1000005 3/28/2013 $10.00 521140 HARRISON MARK 8
39929 19301 1000005 372872013 $174.82 521150 HARRISON MARK S
39931 19301 1000001 372872013 $258.60 536170 EARLS RIB PALACE EDMQOND
39959 19301 1000001 4/4/2013 $615.58 532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SV(S
39959 40000 1000001 47472013 $628.40 532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
39965 19301 1000001 4/5/2013 $50.00 522150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
39965 19301 1000001 4/5/2013 $175.00 531170 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
39965 19301 1000001 4/5/2013 $437.50 532140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
39965 19301 1000001 4/5/2013 $100.50 536110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
39965 19301 1000001 4/5/2013 $58.19 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF MARCH 20, 2013 THRU APRIL 23, 2013

Voucher Fund Class Depariment Date Amount Account Payee

e

39965 19301 10600001 4/5/2013 $357.13 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

39972 19301 1000001 4/5/2013 $19.35 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

39995 19301 1000001 4/8/2013 $141.71 521310 MIKE ROOKER

39996 19301 1000001 47872013 $385.37 521310 KARL JETT

39997 19301 1000001 47972013 $1,424.89 521310 DAN LOWRANCE

39998 19301 1000001 4/8/3013 $386.24 521310 JAMES GERARD GREGQO

39999 19301 1000001 4/8/2013 $524.33 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD

40060 19301 1000001 471672013 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

40080 19301 1000001 4/16/2013 $354.89 515610 OFFICE OF MANACGEMENT & ENTERPRISE 3VCS

40101 19301 1000005 471672013 $190.00 531150 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

40127 19301 1000001 472372013 $513.82 532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

40127 40000 1000001 4/23/2013 $667.98 532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

40144 40000 1000001 4/17/2013 $446.50 532160 11 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

40145 19301 1000001 471772013 $212.50 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

40188 19301 1000001 4/23/2013 $34.37 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

$200,780.71 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

39896 40000 2000001 3/25/2013 $28.72 555170 96 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30895 19301 2000001 3/25/2013 $123.33 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS

39956 40000 2000001 4/3/2013 $77.97 555170 96 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

39957 40000 2000001 4/3/2013 $514.94 533120 COMDATA

39957 40000 2000001 4/3/2013 $5,069.57 534290 COMDATA

39965 40000 2000001 4/5/2013 $60.00 515990 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

39965 40000 2000001 4/5/2013 $25.00 522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

39965 40000 2000001 4/5/2013 $549.10 522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

39965 40000 2000001 4/5/2013 $i81.50 522130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

39965 40000 2000001 4/5/2013 $150.00 531260 AUTHORITY ORDER-FCARD

399635 40000 2000001 4/5/2013 $236.00 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

40037 19301 2000001 4/9/2013 $54.16 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

40065 40000 2000001 471272013 $43.54 555170 96 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
40067 18301 2000001 4/12/2013 $97.23 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

40076 40000 2000001 4/12/2013 $a407.17 555170 96 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40077 40000 2000001 471272013 $184.00 555170 96 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40103 19301 2000001 4/16/2013 $48.35 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

40104 19301 2000001 4/16/2013 $144.86 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

40110 40000 2000001 4/16/2013 $i181.51 555170 96 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40111 40000 2000001 4/16/2013 $649.08 555170 96 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
40163 40000 2000001 472372013 $101.95 555170 96 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

#9,017.98 Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Watershed Rehabilitation

39947 21500 2000003 4/2/2013 $8,437.17 555170 96 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

40040 40000 2000003 4/10/2013 $94.81 546210 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
40041 40000 2000003 4/10/2013 $95.25 546210 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
40068 40000 2000003 4/12/2013 $211,401.87 546210 WYNN CONSTRUCTION CO INC

40075 21500 2000003 4/12/2013 $6,000.60 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERICD OF MARCH 20, 2013 THRU APRIL 23, 2013

Voucher Fund Class Depariment Date Amount Account Payee
|
40112 21500 2000003 4/16/2013 $5,707.26 555170 88 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40113 40000 2000003 4/16/2013 $2,800.00 555170 96 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40159 49000 2000003 4/18/2013 $52,566.78 515240 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC
40160 40000 2000003 4/22/2013 $157.15 546210 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
40161 40000 2000003 4/22/2013 $216.96 546210 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

$287,477.85 Watershed Rehabilitation
FEMA - Sugar Creek
39587 41500 2000008 47872013 $1,502.06 532140 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

Field Services

39810 19301 3000001 372072013 $175.00 555170 31 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
35810 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $215.83 555170 69 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
30810 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $22.80 555170 20 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
39810 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $2,201.08 555170 5 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
39810 40000 3000001 3/20/2013 $139.83 555170 86 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
39815 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $101.85 555170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

39815 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $938.71 555170 12 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

39815 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $98.42 555170 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

39815 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $2,376.51 555170 5 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

39816 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $152.78 555170 46 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

398i6 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $191.88 555170 12 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39816 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $200.00 555170 70 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39816 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $325.00 555170 92 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39816 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $2,146.42 555170 11 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39816 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $2,534.53 555170 5 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39816 40000 3000001 3/20/2013 $139.83 555170 86 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39817 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $81.24 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39817 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $340.00 555170 74 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39817 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $29.95 555170 67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39817 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $100.00 555170 62 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39817 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $2,656.96 555170 2 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39818 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $50.00 555170 63 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39818 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $36.83 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39818 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $2,328.89 555170 2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39818 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $2,141.10 555170 5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39818 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $41.89 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39818 40000 3000001 3/20/2013 $139.83 555170 86 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39819 19301 3600001 3/20/2013 $366.61 555170 69 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39819 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $2,380.86 555170 7 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39819 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $2,768.59 555170 2 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39819 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $83.84 555170 71 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39819 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $155.00 555170 74 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

39820 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $1,706.81 555170 9 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
39820 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $1,357.57 555170 1 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
39820 40000 3000001 3/20/2013 $139.83 555170 86 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
39821 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $453.31 555170 1 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
39821 19301 3000001 3/20/2013 $1,534.57 555170 9 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
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Voucher

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF MARCH 20, 2013 THRU APRIL 23, 2013

Fund Class Department Date

Amount

Account

Payee

39822
39822
39822
39822
39822
39823
39823
39824
39824
30824
39824
39824
39825
39825
39825
39825
39826
39826
39827
39827
39827
39828
39828
39828
39828
39828
39832
39832
30832
39832
39834
39834
39834
39834
39834
39834
39835
39835
39836
39836
39836
39837
39837
39837
39837
39838
39838
39838
39853
39854
39854

Exhibit 1

19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
40000
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
40000
41500
19301
19301

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
2000008
3000001
3000001

3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/21/2013
3/2172013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013

$2,835.93 555170
$380.00 555170
$1,957.39 535170
$120.36 555170
$90.36 555170
$2,289.35 555170
$2,250.90 555170
$218.53 555170
$475.00 555170
$100.12 555170
$132.31 555170
$2,037.57 555170
$2,612.40 555170
$2,000.69 555170
$270.00 555170
$i39.83 555170
$2,862.33 555170
$2,108.73 555170
$2,479.90 555170
$915.02 555170
$1,017.29 555170
$3,317.00 585170
$70.54 555170
$2,089.03 555170
$249.75 555170
$84.00 555170
$2,806.93 555170
$176.20 555170
$40.00 555170
$2,780.26 555170
$75.09 555170
$96.52 555170
$1,298.05 555170
$375.00 555170
$46.00 555170
$11.95 585170
$836.44 555170
$2,121.62 555170
$2,140.32 555170
$137.34 555170
$462.76 555170
$2,180.63 555170
$2,821.26 555170
$795.00 555170
$42.17 555170
$3,036.57 555170
$2,004.99 555170
$139.83 555170
$1,555.36 532140
$2,456.53 555170
$1,614.75 555170
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5 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

S5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
12 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

6 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
60 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 STEPEENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 STEPEENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
70 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 8TEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
71 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
62 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20

2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
92 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
72 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
67 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20

1 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

3 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

7 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

94 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF MARCH 20, 2013 THRU APRIL 23, 2013

Fund Class Department Date

Amount

Account

Payee

39854
39855
39855
39855
39856
39856
39856
39856
39864
39864
39864
39865
39865
39865
39865
39865
39876
39876
39876
398706
39876
39876
39876
39878
39878
39878
39878
30878
39878
39926
39926
39926
39926
30927
139927
39927
39927
39927
39927
39928
39928
39928
39937
39938
39938
39943
39943
39943
39943
39943
39944
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19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
40000
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
16301
19301
19301
19301
19301
16301

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
30C0C0L
3000001
3000001
30C0G01
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
30C000%
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/22/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/95/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
3/28/2013
4/1/2013

4/1/2013

4/1/2013

47242013

47242013

4/2/2013

4/2/2013

4/2/2013

4/2/2013

$925.25 555170
$2,016.84 555170
$1,958.82 555170

$640.46 555170
$2,278.32 555170

$225.11 555170

$458,59 555170
$2,033.00 555170
$2,878.19 555170
$3,022.11 555170

$139.83 555170

$904.26 555170

$70.10 555170
$56.75 555170
$50.60 555170
$2,100.00 555170
$30.00 555170
$49.99 555170
$47.00 555170
$2,527.58 555170
$2,527.35 555170

$279.80 555170

$700.00 555170

$661.24 555170
$2,654.36 555170

$325.00 555170

$77.80 555170

$555.00 555170
$1,897.27 555170

$102.04 555170
$2,794.53 555170

$30.70 555170

$260.00 555170
$3,238.74 555170
$2,329,79 555170

$59.56 555170

$160.00 555170

$77.95 555170

$100.00 555170
$1,951.46 555170
$1,869.39 555170

$727.72 555170

$458.59 555170
$2,343.05 555170
$1,943.59 555170

$182.68 555170

$74.72 555170
$1,621.75 555170
$1,948.34 555170

$140.43 555170

$58.65 555170
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12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DIiSTRICT #44
80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
1 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
62 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
70 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
82 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
6 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
5 80OUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
92 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
71 SOUTH CADDC CONS DISTRICT
74 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
9 SQUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
69 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
73 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
20 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
74 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DiST
71 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
62 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 ELLiS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
1 NORTH CADDQ CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 NORTE CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
81 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

39944
39944
39944
39944
39944
30944
39845
39945
39945
39945
39945
39945
39946
39946
39946
39946
39950
39955
39955
39955
39955
390655
39655
39655
39657
39659
39960
39960
39960
39960
39560
39%60
39961
39961
39961
39961
39962
39962
39962
39963
39963
39964
39964
39964
39966
39966
39966
39966
39967
39967
39967
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Fund Class

19301
19301
19301
16301
19301
40000
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
40000
19301
41500
19301
19301
13301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
16301
19301
19301
19301
40000
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301

Department

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
2000008
3000001
3000001
3400001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERICD OF MARCH 20, 2013 THRU APRIL 23, 2013

Date

4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
47272013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
4/3/2013
4/3/2013
47372013
4/3/2013
4/3/2013
4/3/2013
4/3/2013
4/3/2013
4/3/2013
47472013
47472013
47472013
4/4/2013
47472013
47472013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
47472013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
47472013
47472013
4/4/2013
4/5/2013
4/5/2013
4/5/2013
4/5/2013
4/5/2013
4/5/2013
4/5/2013

Amount

Account

$83.12 555170
$96.09 555170
$325.00 555170
$174.95 555170
$2,769.94 555170
$139.83 555170
$104.95 555170
$2,260.12 555170
$2,384.74 555170
$3,076.96 555170
$56.80 555170
$140.16 555170
$05.84 555170
$2,189.54 555170
$2,088.50 555170
$160.00 555170
$74.95 522110
$2,582.68 555170
$2,356.73 555170
$487.65 555170
$266.87 555170
$62.00 555170
$593.15 555170
$139.83 555170
$268.43 534290
$1,213.42 532140
$38.64 555170
$155.00 555170
$22.60 555170
$160.20 555170
$2,376.73 555170
$3,185.28 555170
$275.00 555170
$93.74 555170
$97.56 555170
$3,265.86 555170
$2,173.16 555170
$2,038.78 555170
$279.66 555170
$2,193.24 555170
$2,407.24 555170
$91.29 555170
$74.01 555170
$3,273.32 555170
$82.47 555170
$325.00 555170
$2,477.41 555170
$100.00 555170
$2,220.85 555170
$2,558.77 555170
$126.53 555170
Page 6 of 20

Payee

82 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
3 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
& GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
7 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
3 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
72 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
5 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
1 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
74 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
74 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
46 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
86 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
COMDATA
OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
71 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
22 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
3 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
2 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATICN DIST
79 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
3 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
79 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
6 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF MARCH 20, 2013 THRU APRIL 23, 2013

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
39967 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $275.00 555170 92 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39967 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $42.40 555170 71 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39967 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $171.76 555170 69 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39968 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $2,621.50 555170 2 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39968 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $1,885.75 555170 9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39968 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $500.00 555170 62 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39968 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $50.00 555170 92 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39968 16301 3000001 4/5/2013 $88.24 555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39568 16301 3000001 4/5/2013 $45.00 555170 76 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39968 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $544.00 555170 84 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39969 16301 3000001 4/5/2013 $329.95 555170 22 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39569 16301 3000001 47572013 $2,143.89 555170 11 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39969 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $350.00 555170 92 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39969 10301 3000001 4/572013 $43.47 555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39569 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $46.00 555170 72 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39969 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $64.80 555170 79 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39970 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $2,716.04 5655170 2 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
39970 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $139.95 555170 71 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
39970 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $1,033.44 555170 5 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
39970 40000 3000001 47572013 $139.83 535170 86 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
39871 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $2,431.85 555170 1 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
3997 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $72.87 555170 71 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39971 19301 3000001 4/5/2013 $2,760.54 555170 5 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
39871 18301 3000001 4/5/2013 $325.00 555170 92 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40007 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $350.00 855170 92 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40007 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $2,786.35 555170 9 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40007 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $2,689.65 555170 2 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40008 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $325.00 555170 92 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
40010 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $2,107.27 555170 1 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40010 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $1,958.82 556170 9 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
40010 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $255.38 555170 69 MUSKOGEE CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40016 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $2,478.76 555170 3 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
40016 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $77.52 556170 61 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DiST
40019 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $2,088.50 555170 1 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40019 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $695.15 555170 9 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40019 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $31.62 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
4001 16301 3000001 4/8/2013 $5.60 555170 72 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40019 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $40.67 555170 80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40022 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $135.87 555170 79 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40022 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $62.00 555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40022 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $300.00 555170 92 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40022 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $1,955.94 555170 7 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40022 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $2,700.65 553170 2 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40022 19301 3000001 47872013 $103.85 555170 26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40027 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $75.00 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40027 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $107.49 555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40027 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $60.07 555170 20 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40027 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $85.51 555170 27 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40027 19301 3000001 4/8/2013 $1,425.42 55517¢ 9 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40027 is301 3000001 47872013 $100.80 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40030 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $275.00 555170 92 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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CKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF MARCH 20, 2013 THRU APRIL 23, 2013

Voucher Fund Class Depariment Date Amount Account Payee
]
40030 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $2,945,07 555170 6 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40030 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $136.33 555170 26 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40030 19301 3000001 47672013 $1,817.13 555170 94 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40030 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $2,677.95 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40030 18301 3000001 4/9/2013 $138.49 555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40030 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $1,991.07 555170 9 WASBHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40030 40000 3000001 4/9/2013 $139.83 555170 86 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40031 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $128.35 555170 71 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40031 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $2,044.69 555170 1 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40031 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $374.62 555170 12 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40032 19301 3000001 47972013 $1,952.66 555170 9 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40032 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $3,678.00 555170 5 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40032 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $85.46 555170 20 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40032 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $147.90 555170 84 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40032 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $53.00 555170 77 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40033 19301 3000001 47972013 $2,236.20 555170 9 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40033 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $90.00 555170 72 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40033 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $200.11 555170 81 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
40033 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $44.00 555170 82 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
40034 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $1,743.48 555170 9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40034 19301 3000001 47972013 $196.00 555170 71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
10031 19301 3000001 4/9/2018 $2,154,17 555170 1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
40034 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $87.55 555170 30 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40034 20000 3000001 4/9/2013 $139.83 555170 86 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40035 19301 3000001 47972013 $2,804.20 555170 2 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40035 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $2,520.13 555170 5 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40035 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $134.54 555170 71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40035 19301 3000001 47972013 $275.00 555170 92 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40035 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $1,345.63 555170 94 GBAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40035 19301 3000001 47972013 $92.00 555170 72 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40035 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $179.62 855170 79 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40035 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $58.00 555170 77 OBAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40035 40000 3000001 47972013 $139.83 555170 86 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40036 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $2,657.77 555170 3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40036 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $3,116.35 555170 9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40038 19301 3000001 47972013 $2,666.12 555170 2 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40038 19301 3000001 47972013 $1,562.15 555170 7 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40038 19301 3000001 47972013 $110.18 555170 71 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40038 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $116.71 555170 79 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40038 19301 3000001 47972013 $92.00 555170 72 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40038 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $325.00 555170 92 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40038 19301 3000001 4/9/2013 $14.00 555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40050 19301 3000001 471172013 $500.00 555170 61 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40051 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $2,527.35 555170 6 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40051 19301 3000001 471172013 $167.52 5535170 20 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40051 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $350.00 535170 92 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40051 19301 3000001 441172013 $20.14 555170 30 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40051 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $44.39 555170 71 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40051 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $40.00 555170 74 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40051 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $47.00 5535170 82 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40051 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $14.68 555170 83 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF MARCH 20, 2013 THRU APRIL 23, 2013

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
40051 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $775.08 555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40051 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $1,288.57 555170 2 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40052 19301 3000001 471172013 $471.00 555170 84 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
40052 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $5,771.36 555170 6 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
40052 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $4,020.82 555170 1 XKIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
40052 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $458.59 555170 94 XKIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
40052 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $4,514.64 555170 5 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
40052 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $276.40 555170 71 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
40052 40000 3000001 4/11/2013 $139.83 555170 86 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DiST #76
40053 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $2,256.60 5655170 7 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40053 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $2,917.14 555170 5 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40054 19301 3000001 471172013 $2,534.53 555170 5 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40054 19301 3000001 471172013 $3,929.23 5585170 94 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40054 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $215.86 555170 12 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40054 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $2,146.42 555170 11 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40055 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $3,782.68 555170 11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40055 19301 3000001 471172013 $763.08 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40055 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $275.00 555170 92 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40055 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $56.97 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40055 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $248.72 555170 79 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40055 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $2,953.60 555170 12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40055 19301 3000001 14/11/2013 $2,729.00 555170 1 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40056 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $1,273.10 555170 9 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40056 19301 3000001 471172013 $250.00 555170 92 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40056 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $41.17 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40056 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $140.48 555170 79 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40056 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $2,801.93 555170 2 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40056 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $66.05 555170 20 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40057 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $325.00 555170 92 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40057 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $3,770.39 555170 5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
403057 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $2,414.01 555170 2 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40058 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $1,614.75 555170 94 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40058 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $325.00 555170 92 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40058 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $1,317.64 555170 5 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40058 19301 3000001 4/11/2013 $2,321.75 555170 2 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
40066 19301 3000001 4/12/2013 $6,572.68 555170 95 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
40066 19301 3000001 4/12/2013 $1,163,17 555170 5 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION